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DATE ENGLISH NAME LOCAL NAME REMARKS
January 1 New Year’s Day Confraternizacao Start of Calendar Year
Universal

February/March Carnival Day Carnaval Movable Calendar.
Precedes Catholic Lent,
it is celebrated on the
Tuesday before Ash
Wednesday.
February 20-21 in 2023.

April Good Friday Sexta-Feira da Paixao | Movable Calendar.
It is the Friday before
Easter Sunday.
April 7 in 2023.

April 21 Tiradentes Day Dia de Tiradentes

May 1 Labour Day Dia do Trabalhador

June Corpus Christi Day Corpus Christi Movable Calendar.

Every Thursday after the
octave of Pentecost, the
Church celebrates the
feast of Corpus Christi.

September 7

Independence Day of Brazil

Independéncia do

Brasil
October 12 Lady of the Apparition Day Nossa Senhora
Aparecida
November 2 All Souls” Day Finados

November 15

Proclamation of the Republic

Day

Proclamacéo da

Republica

December 25

Christmas Day

Natal
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Official Holidays 2023 (B.E. 2566)
Royal Thai Embassy in Brasilia

LNETHUY 2

DATE COMMEMORATION REMARKS
Monday, 20 February | Carnival Day BR
Tuesday, 21 February | Carnival Day BR
Monday, 6 March Makha Bucha Day TH
Friday, 7 April Good Friday (Sexta-Feira da Paixdo) BR
Thursday, 13 April Songkran Festival Holiday TH
Friday, 14 April Songkran Festival Holiday TH
Friday, 21 April Tiradentes Day BR
Monday, 1 May Labour Day BR
Monday, 5 June Susbtitute for Her Majesty Queen Suthida TH

Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s Birthday
Thursday, 8 June Corpus Christi Day BR
Friday, 28 July His Majesty the King Maha Vajiralongkorn TH
Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua's Birthday
Monday, 14 August | Substitute for Her Majesi—)_'—-(_)ileen Sirikit The Queen TH
Mother’s Birthday / National Mother’s Day
Thursday, 7 September lnde;)end‘encge_l)?a;;f:ﬁia;:il : BR
Thursday, 12 October | Lady of the Apparition Day (Senhora Aparecida Day) BR
Friday, 13 October His Majest; King Bhumibol Adulayadej the Great TH
Memorial Day
Monday, 23 October | King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day TH
Thursday, 2 All Souls’s Day (Finados Day) BR
November
Wednesday, 15 Proclamation of the Republic Day BR
November
Tuesday, 5 December | His Majesty King Bhumibol Adulayade;j TH
the Great’s Birthday / Thailand National Day /
National Father’s Day
Monday, 25 December | Christmas Day BR




